29 Terraskane Road Armagh, Armagh, BT61 8HD
Office: 028 3751 0568 | Mobile: 07464724203 | Mobile: 078 3485 8817

£8,695 - vatono

Ech:‘:ic, Ma”un Meotors

Renault Master LM35dCi 110 Business Medium
Roof Van | May 2016

Sold Fully Serviced & Inspected

Various Finance Options Available
Vehicle Features

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, 10 floor
mounted load anchorage point, 12V accessory socket, 16W Door
mirror mounted side repeater lamps, ABS +EBD, Alarm
Predisposition, Aux input socket, Bluetooth connectivity, Centre
console with twin cupholders, Deadlocks, Driver's armrest,
Drivers airbag, Driver seat lumbar support, Electric windows with
electric/heated door mirrors, Electronic immobiliser, ESC - load
adaptive with understeer control, ESP + Hill start assist, Full
steel bulkhead, Glovebox with lid, Height adjustable steering
wheel, Kaleido cloth upholstery, Overhead storage shelf,
Passenger seat bench, Remote central locking, Spare wheel,
Sports suspension system, Trip computer, USB connection

Miles: 127000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 2298
CO2 Emission: 211

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: MW16FT)

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

6198mm
2070mm
2488mm
3

3500KG

31.0MPG

38.7MPG

35.3MPG

80L

6 SPEED
00081MPH
18.7s
108.6BHP



