Renault Master LM35dCi 110 Business Medium Roof Van | May 2016







Sold Fully Serviced & Inspected

Various Finance Options Available

Vehicle Features

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, 10 floor mounted load anchorage point, 12V accessory socket, 16W Door mirror mounted side repeater lamps, ABS +EBD, Alarm Predisposition, Aux input socket, Bluetooth connectivity, Centre console with twin cupholders, Deadlocks, Driver's armrest, Drivers airbag, Driver seat lumbar support, Electric windows with electric/heated door mirrors, Electronic immobiliser, ESC - load adaptive with understeer control, ESP + Hill start assist, Full steel bulkhead, Glovebox with lid, Height adjustable steering wheel, Kaleido cloth upholstery, Overhead storage shelf, Passenger seat bench, Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Sports suspension system, Trip computer, USB connection

£8,695 + VAT O.N.O

Miles:	127000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	2298
CO2 Emission:	211
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	MW16FTJ

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	6198mm
Width:	2070mm
Height:	2488mm
Seats:	3
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	3500KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	31.0MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	38.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	35.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00081MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	18.7s
Engine Power BHP:	108.6BHP